
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       MVWX600XW0 



 

2 W10238290 Top   

3 W10270565 Lid 

4 9724509 Bumper, Lid  

5 W10295775 Hinge, Wire 

6 W10569655 Hinge Wire  

7 W10119828 Screw, Lid Hinge  

8 W10240513 Strike, Lid Lock    

9 W10273971 Screw, 6-19 X 1/2 

10 W10874836 Dispenser, Bleach 

11 W10392041 Bezel, Lid Lock  

12 W10293272 Bearing, Lid Hinge 

12 W10293230 Bearing, Lid Hinge 

13 90016 Clip, Lid Lock Harness 

14 W10404050 Latch, Lid Lock Assembly   

15 8281163 Screw, 8-16 X 1/2   

16 W10333228 Pad, Lid Hinge 

17 W10596395 Cabinet  

18 W10215098 Brace, Cabinet Top - Front  

19 W10512626 Brace, Cabinet Top - Rear  

20 489069 Screw, 8-18 X 3/8  

21 W10248088 Lock, Top  

22 W10739673 Foot Assembly, Leveling  

23 W10250884 Panel Rear  

24 W10215102 Hinge, Top 

25 489128 Screw, 8-32 X 3/8 

26 W10676061 Cover, Harness  

27 W10846509 Screw, 10-23 X 5/8   

28 W10361353 Absorber, Sound - Cabinet Bottom  

29 W10826733 Hose, Outer Drain Assembly   

30 W10280024 U-bend, Drain Hose   

31 356138 Clamp, Hose   

32 9740848 Screw, 8-18 X 1/2    

33 W10177046 Cabinet-damper, Sound 

34 W10323735 Badge, Maytag 

 

 

 

                       MVWX600XW0 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       MVWX600XW0 



 

 

1 W10293206 Console    

2 W10251381 Knob, Control   

3 W10305452 User Interface  

4 W10853898 Screw, 8-16 X 3/4 

5 8312709 Clip-console   

6 W10745339 Control Unit Assembly, Machine & Motor  

7 W10420984 Panel, Console Rear Cover 

8 488729 Screw, 8-18 X 1/2  

9 489069 Screw, 8-18 X 3/8 

10 W10280079 Seal, Console 

11 W10525195 Cord, Power  

12 W10846509 Screw, Power Cord Ground    

13 W11158805 Housing Assembly - Dispenser   

14 W11168740 Valve, Cold Water Inlet   

15 W11168743 Valve, Hot Water Inlet  

16 W10240967 Harness, Valve 

17 3400061 Screw, Dispenser Housing Mounting 

18 W10109200 Screw, Inlet Valve Mounting  

19 W10240946 Bezel, Dispenser 

20 W10658444 Drawer, Dispenser Assembly   

21 W10287478 Handle, Dispenser Drawer Facia 

22 9740848 Screw, 8-18 X 1/2 

23 W10326923 Spacer, Knob 

24 8536939 Clip, Knob   

25 W10274524 Tensioner, Facia 

26 W10305134 Bezel, Cycle Trim 

27 3196172 Screw, 6-19 X 3/8 

28 W10285492 Harness, User Interface 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       MVWX600XW0 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       MVWX600XW0 



 

 

1 W10305251 Cap, Impeller  

2 W10772621 Screw & Washer Assembly   

3 3949550 Washer  

4 W10215146 Tub Ring   

5 W10205824 Absorber, Impact 

6 W10553968 Impeller  

7 8533953 Screw, 8-16 X 1.000   

8 W10324651 Hub - Driven, Basket  

9 W10324651 Block, Basket Drive  

10 W10324651 Nut, Spanner  

11 W10324650 Basket Assembly  

12 W10324648 Tub   

13 W10324647 Seal, Tub   

14 W10215093 Filter, Drain Pump   

15 8533928 Screw, 8-18 X 3/4   

16 W10780051 Damper Assembly, Tub Suspension   

17 W10215136 Ball, Suspension 

18 W10780046 Bushing, Suspension  

19 W10297443 Harness, Lower  

20 353244 Hose, Pressure Switch   

21 W10005430 Clamp, Pressure Hose Retainer 

22 W10109200 Screw, 10-16 X 3/4  

23 W10339879 Cable Tie 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       MVWX600XW0 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       MVWX600XW0 



 

1 W10276397 Pump Assembly, Drain  

2 W10004910 Screw, 12-16 X 1.25   

3 W10899966 Hose, Inner Drain Assembly  

4 285655 Clamp, Hose 

5 W11132267 Gearcase Assembly   

6 W10249633 Screw, 7.2-1.6 X 30  

7 W10836348 Motor, Drive  

8 W10182109 Screw, M8-1.25 X 20  

9 W10721967 Spring, Splutch 

10 W10721967 Slider, Splutch  

11 W10006353 Cam Ring, Splutch 

12 W10006354 Cam, Splutch 

13 W10721967 Pulley 

14 W10759923 Nut, Pulley 

15 W10006384 Belt, Drive  

16 W10006355 Actuator, Shift   

17 9741052 Screw, 6-32 X 1.00 

18 W10804664 Capacitor, Motor Run 

19 22001995 Screw, 10-16 X 5/8  

20 W10427633 Shield, Pulley Cover 

21 W10238318 Counterweight 

22 W10238319 Screw, 8-18 X 1.00  

 

 

 

*NOTA: SI EL CODIGO DEL ARTICULO QUE NECESITA NO APARECE 

EN NUESTRA PAGINA WEB,  ES PROBABLE QUE SEA SOBRE PEDIDO O 

ESTE OBSOLETO. 

 

FAVOR DE COMUNICARSE A NUESTRAS OFICINAS PARA MAYOR 

INFORMACION 

 

TELEFONOS: 83377949, 83377999 Y 83373889. 

                       MVWX600XW0 


